1
DOWNLIGHTS
®
APRIL 2025
Commercial & Residential
RECESSED | RECESSED EMRG
WAFER | RETROFIT TRIM | DISK LIGHT
2 3

• Diffused lens reduces glare
Direct Mount
32 33
Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-RDLED13PS-4A-9CSF-CDIM
120-277V
0-10V,
Phase
Dimming
4” 13/10/9/7/5.5W 1450
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-RDLED24PS-6A-9CSF-CDIM 6” 24/21/18.5/13/9.5W 2750
KT-RDLED30PS-8A-9CSF-CDIM 8” 30/27/23/20/16W 3350
KT-RDLED38PS-10A-9CSF-CDIM 10" 38/32/28/24/20W 4150
Integrated Driver
Accessories
Mounts & Brackets
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-JBOX-1-KIT Junction box for integrated driver downlights, fits KT-RDLED-PLATE-1 new construction
rough-in plate
KT-RDLED-PLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for integrated and remote driver downlights, single piece unit
KT-WDLED-4-JPLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for 4" recessed and wafer downlights. Used for joist installations.
KT-WDLED-6-JPLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for 6" recessed and wafer downlights. Used for joist installations.
KT-WDLED-8/10-JPLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for 8" and 10" recessed and wafer downlights. Used for
joist installations.
Goof Rings
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-4B-GOOF Goof ring for 4" remote driver downlights
KT-RDLED-6B-GOOF Goof ring for 6" remote driver downlights
KT-RDLED-8B-GOOF Goof ring for 8" remote driver downlights
KT-RDLED-10B-GOOF Goof ring for 10" remote driver downlights
Accessories
Decorative Trims
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-6A-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 6" integrated driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-8A-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" integrated driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-10A-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 10" integrated driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-6A-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 6" integrated driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-8A-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" integrated driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-10A-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 10" integrated driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-6A-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 6" integrated driver downlights, bronze
KT-RDLED-8A-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" integrated driver downlights, bronze
KT-RDLED-10A-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 10" integrated driver downlights, bronze
Integrated Driver
34 35
Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-RDLED17PS-6A-9CSE-VDIM-EM5
120-277V 0-10V
6” 17/12/10W 1330/940/750
3000/3500/4000K
KT-RDLED20PS-8A-9CSE-VDIM-EM5 8” 20/17/14W 1680/1380/1150
Emergency Backup Integrated
Accessories
Mounts & Brackets
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

KT-RDLED-EM-8A-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" EM commercial downlight, bronze
Goof Rings
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-6A-GOOF Goof ring for 6" EM commercial downlights
KT-RDLED-8A-GOOF Goof ring for 8" EM commercial downlights
Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-RDLED16PS-4B-9CSF-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
4” 16/11/7W 1460/990/640
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-RDLED18PS-6B-9CSF-VDIM 6" 18.5/13/9W 1810/1310/840
KT-RDLED29PS-8B-9CSF-VDIM 8” 29/23/16.5W 2780/2280/1660
KT-RDLED38PS-10B-9CSF-VDIM 10" 37.5/29.5/21W 3550/2880/2060
Color Select | 90 CRI
KT-RDLED9-4B-9CSF-FDIM
120V Triac
4" 9W 690
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000KKT-RDLED13-6B-9CSF-FDIM 6" 13W 990
KT-RDLED23-8B-9CSF-FDIM 8" 23W 2010
Accessories
Decorative Trims
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-4B-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 4" remote driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-6B-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 6" remote driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-8B-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" remote driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-10B-MB-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 10" remote driver downlights, matte black
KT-RDLED-4B-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 4" remote driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-6B-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 6" remote driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-8B-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" remote driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-10B-BN-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 10" remote driver downlights, brushed nickel
KT-RDLED-4B-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 4" remote driver downlights, bronze
KT-RDLED-6B-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 6" remote driver downlights, bronze
KT-RDLED-8B-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 8" remote driver downlights, bronze
KT-RDLED-10B-BR-TRIM Interchangeable trim for 10" remote driver downlights, bronze
             Continued on next page
Remote Driver
36 37
Slim | Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED10.5PS-4A-9CSF-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
4” 10.5/9.5/8.5W 870/785/710
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000KKT-WDLED14PS-6A-9CSF-VDIM 6” 14/12/10W 1290/1080/925
KT-WDLED23PS-8A-9CSF-VDIM 8” 23/18/14W 1960/1500/1185
Slim | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED6.5-3A-9CSF-FDIM
120V TRIAC
3" 6.5W 550
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-WDLED9-4A-9CSF-FDIM 4” 9W 710
KT-WDLED13-6A-9CSF-FDIM 6” 13W 1080
KT-WDLED23-8A-9CSF-FDIM 8” 23W 1960
Regressed | Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED10.5PS-4B-9CSF-VDIM
120-277V 0-10V
4” 10.5/9.5/8.5W 810/740/655
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000KKT-WDLED14PS-6B-9CSF-VDIM 6” 14/12/10W 1220/1070/885
KT-WDLED23PS-8B-9CSF-VDIM 8” 23/18/14W 1960/1500/1185
Regressed | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED6.5-3B-9CSF-FDIM
120V TRIAC
3" 6.5W 550
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-WDLED9-4B-9CSF-FDIM 4” 9W 655
KT-WDLED13-6B-9CSF-FDIM 6” 13W 1030
KT-WDLED23-8B-9CSF-FDIM 8” 23W 1960
Baffled | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED6.5-3BB-9CSF-FDIM
120V TRIAC
3” 6.5W 550
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-WDLED9-4BB-9CSF-FDIM 4" 9W 786
KT-WDLED13-6BB-9CSF-FDIM 6" 13W 1140
KT-WDLED23-8BB-9CSF-FDIM 8" 23W 2191
Gimbal | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-WDLED8-4A-9CSF-FDIM-G
120V TRIAC
4" 8W 710
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-WDLED12-6A-9CSF-FDIM-G 6" 12W 1050
Wafer
Accessories
Mounts & Brackets
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-PLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for integrated and remote driver downlights, single
piece unit
KT-WDLED-PLATE-2* New construction rough-in plate for slim and recessed wafer downlights, adjustable
hanger bars
KT-WDLED-4-JPLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for 4" recessed and wafer downlights. Used for joist installations.
KT-WDLED-6-JPLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for 6" recessed and wafer downlights. Used for joist installations.
KT-WDLED-8/10-JPLATE-1 New construction rough-in plate for 8" and 10" recessed and wafer downlights. Used for
joist installations.
*Not compatible with Advanta 10" models.
Goof Rings
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-RDLED-4B-GOOF Goof ring for 4" remote driver downlights
KT-RDLED-6B-GOOF Goof ring for 6" remote driver downlights
KT-RDLED-8B-GOOF Goof ring for 8" remote driver downlights
KT-RDLED-10B-GOOF Goof ring for 10" remote driver downlights
Components
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-WDLED-EC-6 6' extension cord for all remote driver downlights
KT-WDLED-EC-12 12' extension cord for all remote driver downlights
KT-WDLED-EC-20 20' extension cord for all remote driver downlights
KT-MC-NP-1-18/3 12" metal-clad input wire cable for all remote driver downlights (L, N, G)
Remote Driver
Chart continued from previous page
38 39

120V TRIAC
4” 6W 550
3000K
KT-LED7RD-6C-830-DIM-CS 5/6” 7W 650
Retrofit Trim Gimbal
Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM-G
120V TRIAC
4”
8W 810
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED11RD-6C-9CSF-DIM-G 11W 1160
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM-G-B
5/6”
8W 768
KT-LED11RD-6C-9CSF-DIM-G-B 11W 1113
Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 5/6” 14/10/8W 1260/960/800
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000k
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 5/6” 14/10/8W 1261/953/799
Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM
120V TRIAC
4”
8W 730
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM-B 8W 754
KT-LED8RD-6C-9CSF-DIM 5/6” 8W 755
KT-LED10RD-6C-9CSF-DIM 5/6” 10.5W 960
KT-LED14RD-6C-9CSF-DIM 5/6” 14W 1260
Baffled | Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM
120V TRIAC 5/6”
14/10/8W 1240/940/790
2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM-B 14/10/8W 1264/951/798
Baffled | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE

KT-TRIM-RD-4CB-BN 4" interchangeable trim for 4" residential circular downlight, brushed nickel
KT-TRIM-RD-6CB-BN 6" interchangeable trim for 6" residential circular downlight, brushed nickel
Goof Rings
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-GOOF-RD-4C 4" goof ring for 4" residential circular downlight, 6.7" diameter
KT-GOOF-RD-6C 6" goof ring for 6" residential circular downlight, 10.51" diameter
Components
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-ADPT-RD-6C-TS Torsion spring adapter for 6" residential downlight retrofit
KT-ADPT-RD-GU24 GU24 adapter for residential circular downlight retrofit
Retrofit Trim Regressed
Flush | Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED10PSWD-4A-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 4" 10/8/6W 885/711/548 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED15PSWD-6A-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 6" 15/13/13W 1375/1215/995 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED10PSWD-4A-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 4" 10/8/6W 853/700/544 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED15PSWD-6A-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 6" 15/13/11W 1341/1194/1003 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
Regressed Smooth | Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED10PSWD-4B-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 4" 10/8/6W 885/711/548 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED15PSWD-6B-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 6" 15/13/13W 1375/1215/995 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED10PSWD-4B-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 4" 10/8/6W 844/689/535 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED15PSWD-6B-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 6" 15/13/13W 1310/1168/962 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
Regressed Baffled | Power & Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED10PSWD-4BB-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 4" 10/8/6W 880/706/543 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED15PSWD-6BB-9CSF-DIM 120V TRIAC 6" 15/13/11W 1370/1210/990 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED10PSWD-4BB-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 4" 10/8/6W 842/688/532 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
KT-LED15PSWD-6BB-9CSF-DIM-B 120V TRIAC 6" 15/13/11W 1311/1169/968 2700/3000
3500/4000/5000K
Retrofit Trim Wafer
44 45
Components
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-ADPT-RD-6C-TS Torsion spring adapter for 6" residential downlight retrofit
KT-ADPT-RD-GU24 GU24 adapter for residential circular downlight retrofit
Retrofit Trim Wafer Disk Light
Direct Mount | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED10DL-4CA-9CSF-DIM
120V TRIAC
4” 10W 700
2700/3000/4000/5000K
KT-LED15DL-6CA-9CSF-DIM 6” 15W 1000
Direct Mount | Contractor Prime | 80 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED10DL-4CA-830-DIM-CS
120V TRIAC
4” 10W 750
3000K
KT-LED15DL-6CA-830-DIM-CS 6” 15W 1100
Bracket Mount | Color Select | 90 CRI
CATALOG NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIM SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT SELECTABLE
KT-LED7DL-4C-9CSH-DIM
120V TRIAC
4” 7W 740
2700/3000/4000/5000K
KT-LED11DL-6C-9CSH-DIM 6” 11W 1170
Accessories
Components for Bracket Mount Models
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KT-ADPT-RD-GU24 GU24 adapter for residential circular downlights